           MM1205 – 6 Channel SPST Signal Relay       Datasheet v1.2
1 © 2023 Menlo Microsystems, Inc.     All Rights Reserved       November 7, 2023     www.MenloMicro.com
MM1205
6 Channel SPST High Frequency Signal Relay
Product Overview
Description
The MM1205 device is a 6-channel SPST High Frequency Signal Relay intended for signal switching
applications for DC, analog, and RF circuits. Each channel provides low on-state contact resistance and

           MM1205 – 6 Channel SPST Signal Relay       Datasheet v1.2
35 © 2023 Menlo Microsystems, Inc.     All Rights Reserved       November 7, 2023     www.MenloMicro.com
Package Options and Ordering Information
All Menlo Micro solutions are EAR99 compliant.
Part Number Package Temperature Range Device Marking1
MM1205-01NDB 30V/1A, DC-3GHz - 6xSPST -
w/internal charge pump - 8mm x
8mm LGA Industrial Temp
-40°C to +85°C QVxxxxx
MM1205-01NDB-TR 30V/1A, DC-3GHz - 6xSPST -
w/internal charge pump - 8mm x
8mm LGA Industrial Temp, Tape
and Reel (Qty 250)2
-40°C to +85°C QVxxxxx
MM1205EVK1 Evaluation board for MM1205,
30V/1A - 6xSPST w/internal charge
pump - 8mm x 8mm LGA
MM1205EVK2 Evaluation board for MM1205,
DC-3GHz - 6xSPST w/internal
charge pump - 8mm x 8mm LGA
Notes:
1. Additional markings may be present, including logo or lot trace code information. This information may be a 2D